Name

Melanie Torr
Raelyn Kimmel
Marissa Goodier
Dakotah Anseth

Ali Martinson

Robin Morin
Eleseana Quintanar

Joey Ahern

Kelsey Bell
Kira Mitchell

Jessica Clark

Emma Sulkosky

Courtney Campbell

BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS
2014-15 Varsity Softball

Position

OF
UTL
3B
OF
OF
P/3B
OF
1B
1B
IF/Utl
SS
2B
C

Year

11
9
12
12
12
11
10
10
9
10
9
10
12

@mm
OO

Head Coach
Andrew Sage

Assistants
Eryn Beal
Alicia Garvin
Shane Kissner
Heather Weeks
Kate Zender

Athletic Trainer
Emily Johnson

Cheer Advisor
Pamela Kacer

Superintendent
Sara Johnson
District AD
Tim Thomsen

Principal
Cris Turner

Athletic Director

Brian Scheerer




